Is Blank?
Age Group
Gender
Category Code
Line Class

Species
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred

Spanish)
Spanish)
Spanish)
Spanish)

MAHI MAHI (Dolphin Fish)
QUEENFISH

TUNA, Longtail (Northern Blue)

QUEENSLAND GAME FISHING ASSOCIATION

Record Description
Men (M):

Women (W,

Junior Male (JM):
Junior Female (JF

FALSE
(All)
(All)
SFF
(All)

Scientific
Scomberomorus commerson
Scomberomorus commerson
Scomberomorus commerson
Scomberomorus commerson

Corypheana spp.

Scomberoides spp.

Thunnus tonggol
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QGFA RECORDS

Eligibilitiy Criteria

for respective line class, male that is 16 years or older at time of capture

for respective line class, female that is 16 years or older at time of capture

for respective line class, for a male that is 11 years or older but not yet 16

for respective line class, for a female that is 11 years or older but not yet 16
Small Fry Male (SFM) for respective line class, for a male that is not yet 11 years old

Small Fry Female (SFF) for respective line class, for a female that is not yet 11 years old

Category
SALTWATER
SALTWATER
SALTWATER
SALTWATER

SALTWATER
SALTWATER

SALTWATER

Record Entry

1008
1009
1010
1011
1245
1632

3976

plofl

QG FA RECORDS - (AS OF 14/07/2025)

Record Code
SFF6
SFF8
SFF10
SFF15

SFF15

SFF4

SFF10

Weight (kg)

8.32
20.68
12.56
18.08

24.60

5.2

11.22

Location
Mackay - Bailey Islet
Mackay - Reid Island
Mackay - Bailey Islet

Mackay

Noosa Canyons
Albatross Bay - Weipa

Mackay - Scawfell Island

Date Angler
04.06.2022 Audrina White
14.06.2023 | Savannah Sheppard
13.11.2022 Audrina White
23.08.2024 | Savannah Sheppard
04.10.2019 Elise Flynn
29.10.2016 Emmi Roberts

09.10.2022 Audrina White
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