## QUEENSLAND GAME FISHING ASSOCIATION

Record Description Eligibility Criteria

Men (M): for respective line class, male that is 16 years or older at time of capture
Women (W): for respective line class, female that is 16 years or older at time of capture Junior Male (JM): for respective line class, for a male that is 11 years or older but not yet 16
Junior Female (JF): for respective line class, for a female that is 11 years or older but not yet 16

Small Fry Male (SFM) for respective line class, for a male that is not yet 11 years old Small Fry Female (SFF) for respective line class, for a female that is not yet 11 years old

Is Blank?	FALSE
Age Group	(All)
Gender	(All)
Category Code	SFF
Line Class	(AII)

## QGFA RECORDS - (AS OF 14/07/2025)

Species	Scientific	Category	Record Entry	Record Code	Weight (kg)	Location	Date	Angler
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred (Spanish)	Scomberomorus commerson	SALTWATER	1008	SFF6	8.32	Mackay - Bailey Islet	04.06.2022	Audrina White
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred (Spanish)	Scomberomorus commerson	SALTWATER	1009	SFF8	20.68	Mackay - Reid Island	14.06.2023	Savannah Sheppard
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred (Spanish)	Scomberomorus commerson	SALTWATER	1010	SFF10	12.56	Mackay - Bailey Islet	13.11.2022	Audrina White
MACKEREL, Narrow Barred (Spanish)	Scomberomorus commerson	SALTWATER	1011	SFF15	18.08	Mackay	23.08.2024	Savannah Sheppard
MAHI MAHI (Dolphin Fish)	Corypheana spp.	SALTWATER	1245	SFF15	24.60	Noosa Canyons	04.10.2019	Elise Flynn
QUEENFISH	Scomberoides spp.	SALTWATER	1632	SFF4	5.2	Albatross Bay - Weipa	29.10.2016	Emmi Roberts
TUNA, Longtail (Northern Blue)	Thunnus tonggol	SALTWATER	3976	SFF10	11.22	Mackay - Scawfell Island	09.10.2022	Audrina White